District Clerk Stats

Jurors Summoned
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FY 2010 11,581 9,311 7,064 10,305 10,695 14,137 13,460 13,983 17,983 13,342 17,487 12,039 151,387
FY 2011 13,397 12,401 7,697 11,433 13,193 14,108 10,999 14,074 15,323 11,291 14,092 11,790 149,798
FY 2012 13,479 10,778 5,943 11,947 13,384 12,412 11,862 13,170 12,235 11,991 12,468 9,346 139,015
FY 2013 14,082 9,252 7,652 8,199 12,506 9,869 14,472 12,994 14,744 11,668 11,367 11,482 138,287
FY 2014 13,122 8,471 7,266 10,029 12,002 9,566 - - - - - - 60,456
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FY 2010 2,386 2,406 1,378 1,911 2,139 2,399 2,771 3,125 3,917 2,543 3,817 2,245 31,037
FY 2011 2,972 2,705 1,427 2,410 2,277 2,916 2,277 2,556 2,669 1,710 2,118 1,811 27,848
FY 2012 2,843 2,239 1,165 2,493 2,219 1,797 2,752 2,512 2,284 1,713 2,050 1,689 25,756
FY 2013 2,615 1,503 1,141 1,959 2,243 1,687 3,255 2,342 2,791 1,811 2,085 2,310 25,742
FY 2014 2,481 1,707 1,316 2,249 2,384 1,857 - - - - - - 11,994




District Clerk Stats

Plano Passport Applications
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Passports  [FY 2010 FY 2011 FY 2012 FY 2013 FY 2014

Oct 760 650 1,003 1,152 1,183
Nov 734 706 845 1,127 1,088
Dec 886 771 1,128 1,067 1,089
Jan 943 1,010 1,449 1,685 1,773
Feb 1,100 951 1,545 1,650 1,530
March 2,125 1,505 2,342 2,138 2,362
April 1,582 1,532 1,883 2,331 -
May 1,534 1,447 1,945 2,460 -
June 1,592 1,669 1,947 2,178 -
July 1,353 1,296 1,620 1,769 -
Aug 960 1,287 1,503 1,608 -
Sept 704 941 797 952 -
Total 14,273 13,765 18,007 20,117 9,025

McKinney Passport Applications
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Passports  [FY 2010 FY 2011 FY 2012 FY 2013 FY 2014

Oct 127 108 178 261 253
Nov 93 117 164 266 270
Dec 112 103 386 206 246
Jan 247 169 399 513 514
Feb 176 159 448 401 445
March 426 612 738 946 1,067
April 231 311 438 592 -
May 248 489 600 602 -
June 209 416 425 556 -
July 223 182 244 311 -
Aug 152 167 211 348 -
Sept 115 136 163 201 -
Total 2,359 2,969 4,394 5,203 2,795




District Clerk Stats

2,000
1,800
1,600
1,400
1,200
1,000
800
600
400
200

Juvenile Events

Oct

Nov

Dec

Jan Feb March April May June July Aug Sept

FY 2011 WiFY 2012 EFY 2013 wiFY 2014

10,000
9,000

8,000 -

7,000
6,000

5,000 -

4,000

3,000 -

2,000
1,000

Criminal Events

Oct

Nov

Dec

Jan Feb March April May June July Aug Sept

FY 2011 IFY2012 HFY 2013 [IFY 2014

9,000
8,000
7,000
6,000

5,000 -

4,000
3,000
2,000

1,000 +

Civil Events

Oct

Jan Feb March April May June July Aug Sept

[FY 2011 ©1FY2012 WFY 2013 LiFY 2014

14,000
12,000
10,000
8,000
6,000
4,000
2,000
0

Family Events

Oct

Nov

Dec

Jan Feb March April May June July Aug Sept

[FY 2011 IFY 2012 WFY 2013 [IFY 2014

30,000
25,000
20,000
15,000
10,000

5,000

0

District Clerk Total Events

Jan Feb March April May June July Aug Sept

[FY 2011 LIFY2012 HFY2013 LiFY 2014




District Clerk Stats

Customers Served Civil/Family Front Counter
(NEMO-Q Data)
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FY 2010 8,611 9,374 10,307 9,875 38,167
FY 2011 10,142 12,556 14,012 13,154 49,864
FY 2012 12,878 14,484 14,283 14,365 56,010
FY 2013 13,800 13,988 14,475 13,223 55,486
*FY 2014 12,050 8,782 - - 20,832
Customers Served Civil/Family Front Counter
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Customers |FY 2010 FY 2011 FY 2012 FY 2013 FY 2014

Oct 3,209 3,705 4,308 5,146 4,814
Nov 2,723 3,361 4,188 4,678 3,772
Dec 2,679 3,076 4,382 3,976 3,464
Jan 2,771 4,076 4,660 4,643 3,397
Feb 2,834 3,452 4,691 4,565 2,988
March 3,769 5,028 5,133 4,780 2,397
April 3,481 4,554 4,657 5,045 -
May 3,272 4,693 5,072 4,885 -
June 3,554 4,765 4,554 4,545 -
July 3,367 4,714 4,792 4,498 -
Aug 3,440 4,423 5,250 4,680 -
Sept 3,068 4,017 4,323 4,045 -
Total 38,167 49,864 56,010 55,486 20,832

*FY 2014 for period 10-1-13 to 03-31-14.




